
ADITIVO ANTIESPUMANTE
Anti-foaming additive

ANTIESPUMANTE PARA MÁQUINAS FREGADORAS.

Anti-foaming product for its use in scrubbing machines.

Ref. 0567

ICE FOAM STOP

LÍQUIDO - Liquido
BLANCO - White
pH: ± 6
DENSIDAD - Density: ± 1

Ref. 0567905 GP 5,00 Kg · 5,00 l 3 GP 36 GP 144 GP

ER-0817/1998-003/00RESPETO MEDIOAMBIENTAL
ENVIRONMENTAL RESPECT

ACCIÓN PREVENTIVA
PREVENTIVE ACTION

Pol. Industrial Nordeste
Paseo Sanllehy s/n, 08213 Polinyà- BCN
Tel. +34 900 920 840

info@icechemical.com
www.icechemical.com

ED
. 0

3/
20

23

Chemical European

0,5 - 50 %


